Results — Raid the Hammer 2023

2023-11-12
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FR - Male (8/8)
O0C

Saile-ing Away

The Association

Fit Forty and Fast

Run BMC

Brawling Bushmen

Sunshine and Rainbows
Does Get Lost

FR - Female (5175)
6am Dream Team

Forest Friends

Lena and Kim

Fragile Flowers

Gingerbread Man

FR - Coed (717)
Peaks & Trails Running Series
Adventure Aura

Boundless Pursuits

Splice and Dice

Run Fish Two Fish

Three's Company

NARIy Together

FR - Masters (2/2)
They’ve Gone To Plaid
Lunatic Fringe

HR - Male (10/10)
Scrambled Legs

Still Circling Uranus
Sole Brothers
Directionally Challenged
Advil & Icy Hot

The Pain Killers

Pine Ridge Pumas

The Joggernauts

Moose Monsters
Boomer & Son

Time

2:27:01
2:29:59
3:51:18
4:09:07
4:26:31
4:27:50
4:48:25
6:36:13

Time

4:39:05
4:54:35
4:56:15
5:13:47
5:41:17

Time

3:23:24
3:40:21
4:48:08
5:04:04
5:17:22
6:04:05
6:33:27

Time
3:53:51
4:46:59

Time

1:49:40
1:56:37
1:56:43
2:10:56
2:19:10
2:19:16
2:21:17
2:22:24
2:26:40
3:10:09

MeOS 2023-11-19 16:28:42, FR - Male, (1/2)

Behind

+2:58
+84:17
+102:06
+119:30
+120:49
+141:24
+249:12

Behind

+15:30
+17:10
+34:42
+62:12

Behind

+16:57
+84:44
+100:40
+113:58
+160:41
+190:03

Behind

+53:08
Behind

+6:57

+7:03

+21:16
+29:30
+29:36
+31:37
+32:44
+37:00
+80:29
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HR - Female (717)
glutes, glOREYy guts

Smith Happens

GHO GHO Girls

Cirque de Sore Legs

Madly Off in All Directions
RayJay

Squiggly Lines

HR - Coed (12/12)
Roaming Rehabbers

The Running Joke

Attack from Above with a Jr
NARIy Trails Born to be Mild
Dogs and Stuff

Super Adventure Bros
Chengus

Team Ascend

Sprockets

Where's The Start

Full Throttle

The Cormiger's

HR - Masters (11/11)
Jackson_Triggs Wine-O
Finding Our Happy Pace
WTF (Where's The Flag)
Lane 2 Runners

MSC OG’s

Wild Rovers

The Lost Boys (and girls)
A+O

Ready Set Slow

Who's Navigating?
Twisted Blisters

HR - Super Masters (1/1)
The KGB

HR - Junior (5/5)
The Swedish Berries
Westdaliens

Party People

Purple Owl

Two Queens in a Pod

Time
1:57:44
2:29:23
2:50:57
2:56:13
DNF
DNF

Time

1:42:20
1:44:33
2:22:22
2:23:54
2:29:07
2:30:39
2:34:55
2:37:07
2:40:30
2:50:37
3:24:55
3:38:44

Time

1:35:04
1:50:31
1:53:56
2:03:53
2:23:21
2:32:23
3:03:38
3:04:02
3:06:15
3:10:31
4:36:55

Time
2:13:20

Time

1:41:42
1:44:48
2:14:19
2:38:27
2:39:02

MeOS 2023-11-19 16:28:42, HR - Female, (2/2)

Behind

+31:39
+53:13
+58:29

Behind

+2:13
+40:02
+41:34
+46:47
+48:19
+52:35
+54:47
+58:10
+68:17
+102:35
+116:24

Behind

+15:27
+18:52
+28:49
+48:17
+57:19
+88:34
+88:58
+91:11
+95:27
+181:51

Behind

Behind

+3:06

+32:37
+56:45
+57:20



