## **Results – Raid the Hammer 2023**

2023-11-12

1.	FR - Male OOC	(8 / 8)	<b>Time</b> 2:27:01	Behind
2.	Saile-ing Away		2:29:59	+2:58
3.	The Association		3:51:18	+84:17
4.	Fit Forty and Fast		4:09:07	+102:06
5.	Run BMC		4:26:31	+119:30
6.	Brawling Bushmen		4:27:50	+120:49
7.	Sunshine and Rainbow	/S	4:48:25	+141:24
8.	Does Get Lost		6:36:13	+249:12
	FR - Female	(5 / 5)	Time	Behind
1.	6am Dream Team		4:39:05	
2.	Forest Friends		4:54:35	+15:30
3.	Lena and Kim		4:56:15	+17:10
4.	Fragile Flowers		5:13:47	+34:42
5.	Gingerbread Man		5:41:17	+62:12
	FR - Coed	(7 / 7)	Time	Behind
1.	Peaks & Trails Running	g Series	3:23:24	
2.	Adventure Aura		3:40:21	+16:57
3.	<b>Boundless Pursuits</b>		4:48:08	+84:44
4.	Splice and Dice		5:04:04	+100:40
5.	Run Fish Two Fish		5:17:22	+113:58
6.	Three's Company		6:04:05	+160:41
7.	NARly Together		6:33:27	+190:03
	FR - Masters	(2 / 2)	Time	Behind
1.	They've Gone To Plaid		3:53:51	
2.	Lunatic Fringe		4:46:59	+53:08
	HR - Male	(10 / 10)	Time	Behind
1.	Scrambled Legs		1:49:40	
2.	Still Circling Uranus		1:56:37	+6:57
3.	Sole Brothers		1:56:43	+7:03
4.	Directionally Challenge	ed	2:10:56	+21:16
5.	Advil & Icy Hot		2:19:10	+29:30
6.	The Pain Killers		2:19:16	+29:36
7.	Pine Ridge Pumas		2:21:17	+31:37
8.	The Joggernauts		2:22:24	+32:44
9.	Moose Monsters		2:26:40	+37:00
10.	Boomer & Son		3:10:09	+80:29

	HR - Female	(7 / 7)	Time	Behind
1.	glutes, glOREy guts Smith Happens		_ 1:57:44	
2.	GHO GHO Girls		2:29:23	+31:39
3.	Cirque de Sore Legs		2:50:57	+53:13
4.	Madly Off in All Direction	ons	2:56:13	+58:29
т.	RayJay	5113	DNF	.00.20
	Squiggly Lines		DNF	
	HR - Coed	(12 / 12)	Time	Behind
1.	Roaming Rehabbers		1:42:20	
2.	The Running Joke		1:44:33	+2:13
3.	Attack from Above with	ı a Jr	2:22:22	+40:02
4.	NARly Trails Born to be	e Mild	2:23:54	+41:34
5.	Dogs and Stuff		2:29:07	+46:47
6.	Super Adventure Bros		2:30:39	+48:19
7.	Chengus		2:34:55	+52:35
8.	Team Ascend		2:37:07	+54:47
9.	Sprockets		2:40:30	+58:10
10.	Where's The Start		2:50:37	+68:17
11.	Full Throttle		3:24:55	+102:35
12.	The Cormiger's		3:38:44	+116:24
	HR - Masters	(11 / 11)	Time	Behind
1.	Jackson_Triggs Wine-	D	1:35:04	
2.	Jackson_Triggs Wine- Finding Our Happy Pa	Die e	1:35:04 1:50:31	+15:27
2. 3.	Jackson_Triggs Wine-Finding Our Happy Pac WTF (Where's The Fla	Die e	1:35:04 1:50:31 1:53:56	+15:27 +18:52
<ol> <li>3.</li> <li>4.</li> </ol>	Jackson_Triggs Wine-Finding Our Happy Pac WTF (Where's The Flat Lane 2 Runners	Die e	1:35:04 1:50:31 1:53:56 2:03:53	+15:27 +18:52 +28:49
<ol> <li>2.</li> <li>3.</li> <li>4.</li> <li>5.</li> </ol>	Jackson_Triggs Wine-Finding Our Happy Pac WTF (Where's The Flat Lane 2 Runners MSC OG's	Die e	1:35:04 1:50:31 1:53:56 2:03:53 2:23:21	+15:27 +18:52 +28:49 +48:17
<ol> <li>2.</li> <li>3.</li> <li>4.</li> <li>5.</li> <li>6.</li> </ol>	Jackson_Triggs Wine-Finding Our Happy Pac WTF (Where's The Flat Lane 2 Runners MSC OG's Wild Rovers	oce g)	1:35:04 1:50:31 1:53:56 2:03:53 2:23:21 2:32:23	+15:27 +18:52 +28:49 +48:17 +57:19
<ol> <li>2.</li> <li>3.</li> <li>4.</li> <li>5.</li> <li>6.</li> <li>7.</li> </ol>	Jackson_Triggs Wine-Finding Our Happy Pack WTF (Where's The Flat Lane 2 Runners MSC OG's Wild Rovers The Lost Boys (and gir	oce g)	1:35:04 1:50:31 1:53:56 2:03:53 2:23:21 2:32:23 3:03:38	+15:27 +18:52 +28:49 +48:17 +57:19 +88:34
<ol> <li>3.</li> <li>4.</li> <li>6.</li> <li>7.</li> <li>8.</li> </ol>	Jackson_Triggs Wine-Finding Our Happy Pac WTF (Where's The Flat Lane 2 Runners MSC OG's Wild Rovers The Lost Boys (and gir A+O	oce g)	1:35:04 1:50:31 1:53:56 2:03:53 2:23:21 2:32:23 3:03:38 3:04:02	+15:27 +18:52 +28:49 +48:17 +57:19 +88:34 +88:58
<ol> <li>3.</li> <li>4.</li> <li>6.</li> <li>8.</li> <li>9.</li> </ol>	Jackson_Triggs Wine-Finding Our Happy PackWTF (Where's The Flatene 2 Runners MSC OG's Wild Rovers The Lost Boys (and girt A+O Ready Set Slow	oce g)	1:35:04 1:50:31 1:53:56 2:03:53 2:23:21 2:32:23 3:03:38 3:04:02 3:06:15	+15:27 +18:52 +28:49 +48:17 +57:19 +88:34 +88:58 +91:11
<ol> <li>3.</li> <li>4.</li> <li>6.</li> <li>8.</li> <li>10.</li> </ol>	Jackson_Triggs Wine-Finding Our Happy Pace WTF (Where's The Flat Lane 2 Runners MSC OG's Wild Rovers The Lost Boys (and gir A+O Ready Set Slow Who's Navigating?	oce g)	1:35:04 1:50:31 1:53:56 2:03:53 2:23:21 2:32:23 3:03:38 3:04:02 3:06:15 3:10:31	+15:27 +18:52 +28:49 +48:17 +57:19 +88:34 +88:58 +91:11 +95:27
<ol> <li>3.</li> <li>4.</li> <li>6.</li> <li>8.</li> <li>9.</li> </ol>	Jackson_Triggs Wine-Finding Our Happy PackWTF (Where's The Flatene 2 Runners MSC OG's Wild Rovers The Lost Boys (and girt A+O Ready Set Slow	oce g)	1:35:04 1:50:31 1:53:56 2:03:53 2:23:21 2:32:23 3:03:38 3:04:02 3:06:15	+15:27 +18:52 +28:49 +48:17 +57:19 +88:34 +88:58 +91:11
<ol> <li>3.</li> <li>4.</li> <li>6.</li> <li>8.</li> <li>10.</li> </ol>	Jackson_Triggs Wine-Finding Our Happy Pace WTF (Where's The Flat Lane 2 Runners MSC OG's Wild Rovers The Lost Boys (and gir A+O Ready Set Slow Who's Navigating?	oce g)	1:35:04 1:50:31 1:53:56 2:03:53 2:23:21 2:32:23 3:03:38 3:04:02 3:06:15 3:10:31	+15:27 +18:52 +28:49 +48:17 +57:19 +88:34 +88:58 +91:11 +95:27
<ol> <li>3.</li> <li>4.</li> <li>6.</li> <li>8.</li> <li>10.</li> </ol>	Jackson_Triggs Wine-Finding Our Happy PackWTF (Where's The Flat Lane 2 Runners MSC OG's Wild Rovers The Lost Boys (and girt A+O Ready Set Slow Who's Navigating? Twisted Blisters	ce g)	1:35:04 1:50:31 1:53:56 2:03:53 2:23:21 2:32:23 3:03:38 3:04:02 3:06:15 3:10:31 4:36:55	+15:27 +18:52 +28:49 +48:17 +57:19 +88:34 +88:58 +91:11 +95:27 +181:51
<ol> <li>3.</li> <li>4.</li> <li>5.</li> <li>7.</li> <li>8.</li> <li>10.</li> <li>11.</li> </ol>	Jackson_Triggs Wine-Finding Our Happy PackWTF (Where's The Flat Lane 2 Runners MSC OG's Wild Rovers The Lost Boys (and girt A+O Ready Set Slow Who's Navigating? Twisted Blisters  HR - Super Masters	ce g)	1:35:04 1:50:31 1:53:56 2:03:53 2:23:21 2:32:23 3:03:38 3:04:02 3:06:15 3:10:31 4:36:55	+15:27 +18:52 +28:49 +48:17 +57:19 +88:34 +88:58 +91:11 +95:27 +181:51
<ol> <li>3.</li> <li>4.</li> <li>5.</li> <li>7.</li> <li>8.</li> <li>10.</li> <li>11.</li> </ol>	Jackson_Triggs Wine-Finding Our Happy PackWTF (Where's The Flat Lane 2 Runners MSC OG's Wild Rovers The Lost Boys (and girt A+O Ready Set Slow Who's Navigating? Twisted Blisters  HR - Super Masters The KGB	Coee gg)  Is)	1:35:04 1:50:31 1:53:56 2:03:53 2:23:21 2:32:23 3:03:38 3:04:02 3:06:15 3:10:31 4:36:55 Time 2:13:20	+15:27 +18:52 +28:49 +48:17 +57:19 +88:34 +88:58 +91:11 +95:27 +181:51 <b>Behind</b>
<ol> <li>3.</li> <li>4.</li> <li>5.</li> <li>6.</li> <li>7.</li> <li>10.</li> <li>11.</li> </ol>	Jackson_Triggs Wine-Finding Our Happy Pack WTF (Where's The Flat Lane 2 Runners MSC OG's Wild Rovers The Lost Boys (and gir A+O Ready Set Slow Who's Navigating? Twisted Blisters  HR - Super Masters The KGB  HR - Junior	Coee gg)  Is)	1:35:04 1:50:31 1:53:56 2:03:53 2:23:21 2:32:23 3:03:38 3:04:02 3:06:15 3:10:31 4:36:55 Time 2:13:20 Time	+15:27 +18:52 +28:49 +48:17 +57:19 +88:34 +88:58 +91:11 +95:27 +181:51 <b>Behind</b>
<ol> <li>3.</li> <li>4.</li> <li>5.</li> <li>6.</li> <li>7.</li> <li>9.</li> <li>10.</li> <li>11.</li> </ol>	Jackson_Triggs Wine-Finding Our Happy Pack WTF (Where's The Flat Lane 2 Runners MSC OG's Wild Rovers The Lost Boys (and gir A+O Ready Set Slow Who's Navigating? Twisted Blisters  HR - Super Masters The KGB  HR - Junior The Swedish Berries	Coee gg)  Is)	1:35:04 1:50:31 1:53:56 2:03:53 2:23:21 2:32:23 3:03:38 3:04:02 3:06:15 3:10:31 4:36:55 Time 2:13:20 Time 1:41:42	+15:27 +18:52 +28:49 +48:17 +57:19 +88:34 +88:58 +91:11 +95:27 +181:51 <b>Behind</b>
<ol> <li>3.</li> <li>4.</li> <li>5.</li> <li>6.</li> <li>7.</li> <li>8.</li> <li>10.</li> <li>11.</li> <li>1.</li> <li>2.</li> </ol>	Jackson_Triggs Wine-Finding Our Happy PackWTF (Where's The Flat Lane 2 Runners MSC OG's Wild Rovers The Lost Boys (and girt A+O Ready Set Slow Who's Navigating? Twisted Blisters  HR - Super Masters The KGB  HR - Junior The Swedish Berries Westdaliens	Coee gg)  Is)	1:35:04 1:50:31 1:53:56 2:03:53 2:23:21 2:32:23 3:03:38 3:04:02 3:06:15 3:10:31 4:36:55  Time 2:13:20  Time 1:41:42 1:44:48	+15:27 +18:52 +28:49 +48:17 +57:19 +88:34 +88:58 +91:11 +95:27 +181:51 <b>Behind</b> <b>Behind</b>